
Free Practice 2

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.itschrono.com

Printed : 19/05/2018 15:36

Weather/Track : 1023 hPa - Dry 11 °C - Humidity 85 % Start : 15:00, End : 15:30

1 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 13 6 - - 148.6 1:44.300

2 Yann Ehrlacher FRA ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 12 10 0.108 0.108 148.5 1:44.373

3 Aurélien Comte FRA DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 13 8 0.287 0.179 148.2 1:44.587

4 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 14 4 0.418 0.131 148.0 1:44.653

5 Frédéric Vervisch BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 13 10 0.419 0.001 148.0 1:44.687

6 Nathanaël Berthon FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 12 10 0.440 0.021 148.0 1:44.638

7 Rob Huff GBR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 12 10 0.460 0.020 148.0 1:44.760

8 Benjamin Lessennes BEL Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 13 10 0.591 0.131 147.8 1:44.891

9 Aurélien Panis FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 12 9 0.607 0.016 147.7 1:44.907

10 Gordon Shedden GBR Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 11 8 0.646 0.039 147.7 1:44.946

11 Mato Homola SVK DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 14 10 0.831 0.185 147.4 1:45.131

12 James Thompson GBR ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 13 10 0.838 0.007 147.4 1:45.138

13 Pepe Oriola ESP Campos Racing Cupra TCR 14 9 0.878 0.040 147.4 1:45.178

14 Mehdi Bennani MAR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 14 12 1.005 0.127 147.2 1:45.116

15 Denis Dupont BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 12 9 1.073 0.068 147.1 1:45.286

16 Gabriele Tarquini ITA BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 12 7 1.354 0.281 146.7 1:45.560

17 Zsolt David Szabo HUN Zengo Motorsport Cupra TCR 14 6 1.413 0.059 146.6 1:45.711

18 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 13 13 1.459 0.046 146.6 1:45.450

19 Thed Björk SWE MRacing - YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 12 12 1.558 0.099 146.4 1:45.858

20 John Filippi FRA Campos Racing Cupra TCR 10 5 1.795 0.237 146.1 1:45.665

21 Fabrizio Giovanardi ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 12 7 1.804 0.009 146.1 1:46.009

22 Yvan Muller FRA MRacing - YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 12 12 1.806 0.002 146.1 1:46.091

23 Gianni Morbidelli ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 12 12 1.850 0.044 146.0 1:46.033

24 Michael Verhagen NED Bas Koeten Racing Audi RS3 LMS 15 10 2.158 0.308 145.6 1:46.203

25 Norbert Nagy HUN Zengo Motorsport Cupra TCR 14 6 2.208 0.050 145.5 1:46.113

26 Bernhard van Oranj… NED Bas Koeten Racing Audi RS3 LMS 14 11 2.408 0.200 145.3 1:46.556

27 Tom Coronel NLD Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 12 4 2.885 0.477 144.6 1:46.517
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